

Yavapai CASA for Kids Foundation Declaration of Future Intent

Thank you for your intention to provide a legacy of support to local foster youth by including Yavapai CASA for Kids Foundation in your estate plan. We ask that you complete this form with as much detail as <u>you are willing to share</u>. To become an official member of the CASA for Kids Legacy League please include a Good Faith Donation of \$1,000 or more when submitting this document. This document is not legally binding and Yavapai CASA for Kids Foundation understands that the future legacy gift is subject to change.

New Intention		Updated Intention		
<u>My/Our Information:</u>				
Name (print):	Spouse	Spouse Name (if joint gift):		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email Addres	Email Address:		
<u>Gift Information:</u>				
The current estimated value of	my/our gift is \$			
Will or Trust	Char	itable Remainder Tru	ist	
Charitable Gift Annuity	Life	nsurance Policy		
Other (please describe):			^r Beneficiary Designation h, Brokerage Account)	
Recognition:				
Donors who provide a planned g Foundation are enrolled in the C		, 0	apai CASA for Kids	
I/we prefer no public reco	gnition 🗌 L	ist my/our name(s)	as follows:	
I/We understand this form does n will remain confidential.	ot create a binding ob	ligation and any deta	ils about my/our gift	
S ignature:S	oouse Signature (if jo	int):	Date:	

Please return this form to: Yavapai CASA for Kids Foundation | PO Box 28070 Prescott Valley, AZ 86312 Email: Info@YavapaiCASAforKids.org | Phone: (928) 445- 0800